Fixings & Accessories
52call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Self Drive Screws - Pozi
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Diameter (mm) Max Fixture Thickness (mm) Pack Qty
QWHC42-13 Self Drive Screws 4.2 x 13mm 13 9.5 8 100
QWHC48-16 Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 16mm 16 9.5 9 100
QWHC55-20 Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 20mm 20 9.5 13 100
Self Drive Plug & Screws
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Diameter (mm) Max Fixture Thickness (mm) Pack Qty
QCVFIX Metal Self Drive Plugs + 8 x 35mm Panhead Screws 28 13 10 100
Metal Self Drive - For shelving, bathroom sanitary ware, hooks and brackets. Suitable for plasterboard, cavity walls and ceilings.
Self Drive Screws - Hexagon Head
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Dia. (mm) Thread Dia. (mm) Pack Qty
QHHC48-13 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 13mm 13 10 4.8 200
QHHC48-16 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 16mm 16 10 4.8 200
QHHC48-19 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 19mm 19 10 4.8 200
QHHC48-25 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 4.8 x 25mm 25 10 4.8 200
QHHC55-19 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 19mm 19 10.5 5.5 200
QHHC55-25 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 25mm 25 10.5 5.5 200
QHHC55-32 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 32mm 32 10.5 5.5 200
QHHC55-38 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 38mm 38 10.5 5.5 200
QHHC55-50 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 5.5 x 50mm 50 10.5 5.5 200
QHHC63-50 Hexagon Head BZP Self Drive Screws 6.3 x 50mm 50 12.5 6.3 100